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OF
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ACCOUNTS
RELATING

TO
THE

PUBLIC
DEBT—

continued.

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1907-1908.

10

Balances
on
31st
March,

1907.
I

Transactions,
1907-1908.

Balances
on
31st

March,
1908.

Dr.

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

Dr.

Cr.

DEBENTURES
SALES

ACCOUNT:—

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

I

s.
a.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

Land
for

Settlements
Investment

Account, —Immigration
and

Public
Works

Loan
Act,

1870
(Imperial-guaranteed)

400,000
0

0

400,000
0

0

General
Post
Office, —Immigration

and
Public

Works
Loan
Aot,

1870
(Imperial-guaranteed)

400,000
0

0

400,000
0

0

Totals

800,000
0

0

800,000
0

0

SUMMARY
OF

BALANCES
OF

PUBLIC
DEBT

ACCOUNTS
ON
31st

MARCH,
1908.

Balances
Dr.

£

s.
d.

Balances
Cr.

£

s.
d.

Public
Debt
Account

66,868,797
1

1

Debentures
Account

17,586,727
0

0

Total

Inscribed
Stock
Account

Scrip
Account Mortgage

Security
Account Total

48,869,405
1

1

372,665
0

0

40,000
0

0

66,868,797
1

1

"
i

66,868,797
1

1
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