GENERAL BALANCE-SHEET AND SUMMARY OF TRANSACTIONS—continued.

PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1907-1908.

ACCOUNTS RE	RELATING TO	TO THE PUBLIC D	PUBLIC DEBT-continued.	Å.		
	BALANCES ON 31	Balances on 31st March, 1907.	TRANSACTIO	Transactions, 1907-1908.	BALANCES ON	BALANCES ON 31ST MARCH, 1908.
	Dr.	Ğ.	Dr.	C.	Dr.	Cr.
	ક. વે.	£ s. d.	ж. s. d.	s. d.	ch3	d. £ s. d.
DEBENTURES SALES ACCOUNT:						
LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS INVESTMENT ACCOUNT,— Immigration and Public Works Loan Act, 1870 (Imperial-guaranteed)	400,000 0 0	:	:	400,000 0 0	•	:
GENERAL POST OFFICE,— Immigration and Public Works Loan Act, 1870 (Imperial-guaranteed)	400,000 0 0	:	:	400,000 0 0	:	:
Totals	800,000 0 0	:	:	800,000 0	·	·
SUMMARY OF BAL.	ANCES OF PUBL	BALANCES OF PUBLIC DEBT ACCOUNTS ON 31st MARCH, 1908.	ON 31ST MAR	CH, 1908.		
PUBLIC DEBT ACCOUNT	£ s. d. 66,868,797 1 1	DEBENTURES ACCOUNT	BALANCES CR.	es Cr.	:	£ s. d 17,586,727 0 0
		Inscribed Stock Account	OUNT	: :	:	48,869,405 1 1
		SCRIP ACCOUNT	:	: :	:	372,665 0 0
		Morigage Security Account	Ассопит	:	:	40,000 0 0
TOTAL	66,868,797 1 1		TOTAL	:	:	66,868,797 1 1